
Paved Asphalt Walking Trail to the NorthPaved Asphalt Walking Trail to the North
Width Varies-6’-10’. Width Varies-6’-10’. ++6,238 LF 6,238 LF 

from River Park to Bridgefrom River Park to Bridge
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North1200’

New Cumberland Borough
River Trail Concept

River ParkRiver Park

Paved Asphalt Walking Trail to the South Paved Asphalt Walking Trail to the South 
Width Varies-6’-10’. Width Varies-6’-10’. ++1,835 LF 1,835 LF 
from River Park to Front St.from River Park to Front St.



Potential Grading EasementPotential Grading Easement
for Proposed Sidwalkfor Proposed Sidwalk

3rd Ave Alley-Mill and Overlay Full 3rd Ave Alley-Mill and Overlay Full 
WidthWidth

3rd Ave Alley-Mill and Overlay Full 3rd Ave Alley-Mill and Overlay Full 
WidthWidth

Median Extension and SidewalkMedian Extension and Sidewalk

Scale: 1”=20’-0”
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North80’

New Cumberland Borough
3rd Ave Alley Concept

Pemco Lexington 2 Pemco Lexington 2 
Street Light (Typ)Street Light (Typ)

Brick Stamped Asphalt CrosswalkBrick Stamped Asphalt Crosswalk

Swing GateSwing Gate

Corner Extension and Rain GardenCorner Extension and Rain Garden
New Sidwalk and CurbingNew Sidwalk and Curbing

ADA Ramp (Typ)ADA Ramp (Typ)

Keystone Ridge Schenley Bench and Keystone Ridge Schenley Bench and 
Keystone Ridge Reading Trash CanKeystone Ridge Reading Trash Can

Existing SidewalkExisting Sidewalk

32” Keystone Ridge Tara Planters32” Keystone Ridge Tara Planters

6’ Tall Chain Link Fence6’ Tall Chain Link Fence

5’ Wide Blue Painted Pedestrian Walkway5’ Wide Blue Painted Pedestrian Walkway

Blue Painted Pedestrian WalkwayBlue Painted Pedestrian Walkway

5’ Blue Painted Pedestrian Walkway5’ Blue Painted Pedestrian Walkway

Keystone Ridge Penn Bike RackKeystone Ridge Penn Bike Rack

Corner Extension and Rain GardenCorner Extension and Rain Garden
New Sidwalk and CurbingNew Sidwalk and Curbing

Brick Stamped Asphalt CrosswalkBrick Stamped Asphalt Crosswalk

6” Grainger Removable Stainless 6” Grainger Removable Stainless 
Steel BollardsSteel Bollards

Pedestrian Only Alley AreasPedestrian Only Alley Areas
Belgard Maduline 4x18 Concrete PaversBelgard Maduline 4x18 Concrete Pavers
330’ American Lighting Commercial Grade 330’ American Lighting Commercial Grade 
Suspended E26 String Lights OverheadSuspended E26 String Lights Overhead
Art Murals by othersArt Murals by others
4-Keystone Ridge Sienna Table Sets4-Keystone Ridge Sienna Table Sets

Art Murals on Bridge(by others)Art Murals on Bridge(by others)

Directional Signage to River ParkDirectional Signage to River Park

Directional Signage to River ParkDirectional Signage to River Park

3rd Ave Alley
3rd Ave Alley

Market StreetMarket Street

Walnut AlleyWalnut Alley

Market StreetMarket Street

3rd Ave Alley
3rd Ave Alley

Bridge StreetBridge Street

Maple AlleyMaple Alley

To RiverTo River

VFW PropertyVFW Property

Match LineMatch Line

Match LineMatch Line

32” Keystone Ridge Tara Planters32” Keystone Ridge Tara Planters

Pemco Lexington 2 Pemco Lexington 2 
Street Light (Typ)Street Light (Typ)

Keystone Ridge Schenley Bench and Keystone Ridge Schenley Bench and 
Keystone Ridge Reading Trash CanKeystone Ridge Reading Trash Can

4’ Wide Concrete Sidewalk4’ Wide Concrete Sidewalk
Park SignagePark Signage

1 Donated Gate Opener1 Donated Gate Opener



3rd Ave Alley
3rd Ave Alley

3rd Street
3rd Street

2nd Alley
2nd Alley

Keystone Ridge Schenley Bench and Keystone Ridge Schenley Bench and 
Keystone Ridge Reading Trash CanKeystone Ridge Reading Trash Can

32” Keystone Ridge Tara Planters32” Keystone Ridge Tara Planters
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North80’

New Cumberland Borough
Market Street, 3rd Street, and 2nd Alley Intersection Improvements

Brick Stamped Asphalt Crosswalk(Typ)Brick Stamped Asphalt Crosswalk(Typ)

Directional Signage to River ParkDirectional Signage to River Park

Corner Extension and Rain Corner Extension and Rain 
Garden(Typ)Garden(Typ)

Median Extension and Sidewalk (Typ)Median Extension and Sidewalk (Typ)
New Sidwalk and CurbingNew Sidwalk and Curbing

Street Light (Typ)Street Light (Typ)
Market StreetMarket Street

Maple AlleyMaple Alley

Walnut AlleyWalnut Alley

Corner Extension and Rain GardenCorner Extension and Rain Garden
New Sidwalk and Curbing(Typ)New Sidwalk and Curbing(Typ)

Keystone Ridge Penn Bike RackKeystone Ridge Penn Bike Rack



New Concrete Boat RampNew Concrete Boat Ramp
7 Perpendicular Car Parking,7 Perpendicular Car Parking,

1 ADA Space, 2 Boat Trailer Spaces1 ADA Space, 2 Boat Trailer Spaces
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North120’

New Cumberland Borough
River Front Concept

6’ Chain Link Fence6’ Chain Link Fence

Belson Park Master Belson Park Master 
Picnic TablesPicnic Tables

24”-36” Boulders24”-36” Boulders

Pedestrian Trail to the SouthPedestrian Trail to the South

Dock Doctors Freestanding Dock Doctors Freestanding 
Kayak Storage RacksKayak Storage Racks

New Concrete DockNew Concrete Dock

6-Donated Benches6-Donated Benches

6 Parallel Car Parking Spaces6 Parallel Car Parking Spaces

ADA RampADA Ramp

5 Parallel Boat Trailer Spaces5 Parallel Boat Trailer Spaces

Concrete SeatingConcrete Seating

New Concrete Boat DockNew Concrete Boat Dock

New Concrete BulkheadNew Concrete Bulkhead

3’ Steel Railing3’ Steel Railing

8 Donated Street Lights and 1 Cameras8 Donated Street Lights and 1 Cameras

Concrete Debris Diverter and Fishing DockConcrete Debris Diverter and Fishing Dock

Concrete SeatingConcrete Seating

ADA RampADA Ramp

Painted Concrete AreaPainted Concrete Area

Pedestrian Trail to the NorthPedestrian Trail to the North

2 Porta Potty2 Porta Potty

Existing PavilionExisting Pavilion

Case Blue Light TowerCase Blue Light Tower
Emergency Call KioskEmergency Call Kiosk

3rd Ave Alley
3rd Ave Alley

Expanded Expanded 
Concrete PadConcrete Pad

1 ADA Porta Potty1 ADA Porta Potty

Remove Existing DocksRemove Existing Docks
Native Plantings near RiverNative Plantings near River

2 Parallel Boat Trailer Spaces2 Parallel Boat Trailer Spaces

5’ Wide Blue Painted Pedestrian Walkway5’ Wide Blue Painted Pedestrian Walkway

Keystone Ridge Keystone Ridge 
Penn Bike RackPenn Bike Rack

10 Informational Signs 10 Informational Signs 
through areathrough area

Mill and Overlay AsphaltMill and Overlay Asphalt

VFWVFW

Keystone Ridge Reading Trash CanKeystone Ridge Reading Trash Can


